
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06903406 

Name of Company 

Coleshill Environmental Limited 

Wwe 
Timothy Heaselgrave 
Meryil House 
57 Worcester Road 

Bromsgrove 
B61 7DN 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

asat // 

23 A(3 

wel 

Signed | Zh Date 23 August 2013 
Cc 

The Timothy James Partnership Ltd 
Meryll House 
57 Worcester Road 
Bromsgrove 

B61 7DN 

*A2GUSYAQ"* 

A08 13/09/2013 #325 
Ref 22/2013/TJH/MHH COMPANIES HOUSE 

“Ur IRVCH" 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow ala 30/08/2013 #5 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Coleshill Environmental Limited 

on the 23 August 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Cuvee bare, 7 DERI IAC & 
7 

sue WR 
SN 

Dated 23 /oe}/% 



Coleshill Environmental Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 23 August 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge- 

Equity in hire purchase vehicles 12,727 00 Uncertain 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets: 

Office furniture & equipment 2,483 00 2,000 00 

Skip and contamer 1,114 00 1,000 00 

Motor Vehicles 3,479 00 4,100 00 

Book Debts 157,805 48 4,059 92 

Cash at Bank 392 00 392 00 

Investments in CPD Consultancy Services2 25,000 00 Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 11,551 92 

Signature < SSN Date 23/o8)/3 

oN 



Coleshill Environmental Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 23 August 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 11,551 92 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 11,551 92 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

11,551 92 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 11,551 92 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 11,551 92 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 11,551 92 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 270,171 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - vat (2,461 62) 

HM Revenue & Customs - paye 49,211 20 

HM Revenue & Customs - corp tax 12,775 00 

299,695 58 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (288,143 66) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

(288,143 66) 

Ordinary Shareholders 12,502 00 
12,502 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (300,645 66) 

N\ 
Signature NS Date 23/ o &/ iS 



‘uO dweysarjoyy 